Key Sets
Hex Key Wrench Set 9 pc
1.5 x 46mm long
2 x 52mm long
2.5 x 58mm long
3 x 66mm long
4 x  73mm long
5 x 84mm long

5 x 108mm long
6 x 108mm long
Order Code:  KW-63109S
Order Code:  KW-63209S
Order Code:  KW-64109S
Order Code:  KW-66107S
Order Code:  KW-63309S
Order Code:  KW-64309S
Order Code:  KW-66207S Order Code:  KW-66307S